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Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.25 526 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Romford Town 1

31.13 483 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

31.29 475 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Romford Town 1

31.43 469 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Romford Town 1

31.65 459 H 14/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

31.79 453 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London Romford Town 1

31.83 452 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Romford Town 1

31.85 451 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

31.90 449 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 1

31.90 449 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Romford Town 1

31.95 447 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London Romford Town 1

32.04 443 H 29/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Romford Town 1

32.05 442 S 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Romford Town 1

32.30 432 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Romford Town 1

32.65 418 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

32.80 413 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Romford Town 3

32.84 411 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

33.50 387 H 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

36.12 309 F 19/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon Romford Town 1

36.17 308 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Romford Town 4

38.34 258 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.50 387 H 03/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

32.65 418 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1
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31.65 459 H 14/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

32.04 443 H 29/04/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Romford Town 1

31.90 449 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Romford Town 1

31.90 449 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Romford Town 1

31.79 453 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London Romford Town 1

31.95 447 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London Romford Town 1

32.30 432 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Romford Town 1

31.13 483 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

31.43 469 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Romford Town 1

31.83 452 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Romford Town 1

31.85 451 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

31.29 475 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Romford Town 1

32.05 442 S 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Romford Town 1

30.25 526 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Romford Town 1

32.80 413 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Romford Town 3

32.84 411 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1

36.17 308 H 09/07/11 Northampton SC Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Romford Town 4

36.12 309 F 19/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon Romford Town 1

38.34 258 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Romford Town 1
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